* All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Designed for Rugged Excellence
V0.1
Introduction
      Highlights
 Provide 1x10/100 /1000Base–T(X) port with PoE P.D.
 3.5G HSUDPA or 4G LTE modem included
 Provide 2xRS-232 serial ports

Designed for Rugged Excellence
V0.1
    Ordering Information
IMG-W A B C D+-EE-M12
Code Definition WLAN Identification Serial Port Type
Serial Port
Number
Ethernet
Port Number
PoE
Identification
Cellular
Interface
Option
- 1: 802.11 b/g
- 2: 802.11 a
- 3: 802.11 a/b/g
- 4: 802.11 b/g/n
- 5: 802.11 a/n
- 6: 802.11 a/b/g/n
- 1: RS-232 only
- 2: RS-422/485 only
- 3: RS-232/422/485
- 2: 2 port
- 1: 1 port
- +: PoE P.D.
supported
- 3G: HSUPA
- 4G: LTE
Available
Model
Model Name Description
IMG-W6121+-3G-M12_US
Industrial 3.5G M2M Gateway with IEEE802.11a/b/g/n, 1x10/100/1000Base-T(X) PoE P.D. and
2xRS-232, US band
IMG-W6121+-3G-M12_EU
Industrial 3.5G M2M Gateway with IEEE802.11 a/b/g/n, 1x10/100/1000Base-T(X) PoE P.D. and
2xRS-232, EU band
IMG-W6121+-4G-M12_US
Industrial 4G M2M Gateway with IEEE802.11a/b/g/n, 1x10/100/1000Base-T(X) PoE P.D. and
2xRS-232, US band
IMG-W6121+-4G-M12_EU
Industrial 4G M2M Gateway with IEEE802.11 a/b/g/n, 1x10/100/1000Base-T(X) PoE P.D. and
2xRS-232, EU band
Packing List
Packing List
 WLAN RF Antenna Series  RF Antenna Base Series
 DB9 to M12 Cable
 IMG-W6121+-M12 x 1
 Wall Mount Kit x 1
 CD x 1
 2.4GHz/5GHz Antenna x 2
 Quick Installation Guide x 1